16|

73
6|
41

o

105
24
25

104
89
40
57|

2|

121

8
5|

124

~

60|
37|
92|
101,
28
21
108
85|
44
53
76
117,
12
13
116
77]
52
45
84
109
20|
29)
100
93
36)
61
68|
125

Messieurs C
93 participants
mif

Classement final

1 Monod Florian

2 Johner Egon

3 Wiprachtiger Yann
4 Brisson Denis

Versoix
Carouge
Onex
Montriond

X _Adatte Gaél

X_Adatte Gaél

wo Buchler Pascal

x_Pereira David

x_Pereira David

x Adatte Gaél

Gisiger Frédéric
X

Collaros Paul-Antoine
X

Wipréchtiger Yann

x_Wipréchtiger Yann

Chollet Dorian
X

Carneiro André

Wipréchtiger Yann

X Wiprachtiger Yann

x_Carneiro André

x_Chappuis Vincent

x Chappuis Vincent

wo Vipret Julien

x_Bulloz Stéphane

x Bulloz Stéphane

x Chappuis Vincent

x_Francescato Pierre

x_Andreadakis Philippe

x Andreadakis Philippe

Oliveira Ricardo
X

| x_Bodea Stefan

Monod Florian

Monod Florian

Monod Florian

Monod Florian

Monod Florian
X

Championnat Romands 2004/2005
21-22 mai 2005
A.Magnin/P Brisset
Club T/H Joueurs Cl.
Fwd-Morges Adatte Gaél 10 Adatte Gaél
Lausanne Thanh Tung Dang 4 Grafstrém Mattias
Vernier Grafstrom Mattias 7 |x
Pully Buchler Pascal 4 Buchler Pascal
1 Suresh
Hauteville Naganathan Suresh 9
Veyrier Pereira David 7 Pereira David
Chx-De-Fds Kneuss Valentin 3 Philo Jean-Claude
Zz Lancy Philo Jean-Claude 7 |x
Versoix Wettstein Steen 6 | x Wettstein Steen
Silv. Star Yelegen Azad 3
Gisiger Frédéric
Bernex Gisiger Frédéric 10
Eclair Mikic Stevan 10 Mikic Stevan
Fwd-Morges Streit Didier 3 Collaros Paul-Antoine
[Epalinges Collaros Paul-Antoine 5 |x
Onex Wiprachtiger Yann 7 |x Yann
Eysins Prod'Hom Raphaél 4
Olivier
Le Locle Schumacher Olivier 8
Mandement Strahle Julien 8 Strahle Julien
Veyrier Chollet Dorian 3 | x Chollet Dorian
Coll/muraz Gomez Frédéric 5
Carouge Trausshig Matthias 5 Carneiro André
Chatelaine Carneiro André 4 |x
Bellido Alex
Silv. Star Bellido Alex 10
Cortaillod Chappuis Vincent 10 Chappuis Vincent
Pully Abel Niki 4 | x Abel Niki
Mandement Vaucher Nicolas 5
IE=pendes-Lm Mauron Stéphane 5 Vipret Julien
Avry-Rosé Vipret Julien 3 Jwo
Gex-Fabry Bernard
Fwd-Morges Gex-Fabry Bernard 8
Carouge [Bulloz Stéphane 8 Bulloz Stéphane
Silv. Star Joye Timothée 3 Bonvallat Arnaud
Veyrier Bonvallat Arnaud 5 |x
Espérance Francescato Pierre 5 |x Pierre
Hauteville Venkateshwaran Ganesh 4
Carrier Fabien
Zz Lancy Carrier Fabien 10
IEcla\ir Andreadakis Philippe 9 Andreadakis Philippe
Fwd-Morges Vo Pierre 4 | x Vo Pierre
Le Locle Sammali Nicolas 5
Chx-De-Fds Weber Cédric 5 |wo Weber Cédric
Silv. Star Thiam Moustapha 4
Oliveira Ricardo
C. Portug. Oliveira Ricardo 8
Chatelaine Bodea Stefan 9 Bodea Stefan
Mandement Ravasio Johan 3 |wo Ravasio Johan |
Cote Pes. Tang Shirui 6
|=Bernex Suhner Thierry 7 | x Suhner Thierry
Carouge Hong Minh Luyen 4
Monod Florian
\Versoix Monod Florian 10

X Monod Florian



3
126
67|
62
35
94
99
30
19|
110
83|
46
51

115
4
1]
118

75

N

43
86
107

27,
102
91
38|
59|

7

87|
2|
55|

IS

119
10|
15

114
79

47,
82
111
18]
31

34

x_Hirsig Lucas

Gobbo Mauro

Gobbo Mauro
X

x_Clément Jérome

Matri Ferid

X _Gobbo Mauro

X _Matri Ferid

X _Brisson Denis

X_Brisson Denis

Chanmongkhon Su Pheaktra
Cr Su Pheq x

Sabalete Thierry
wo

x Sabalete Thierry

X_Brisson Denis

Brisson Denis

wo Baratelli Stéphane

X_Moschella Giulio

X_Moschella Giulio

x_Moret Robin

Huynh Bao-Loc
wo

x Huynh Bao-Loc

X _Moschella Giulio

Panchaud Jeremy
X

x_Ly Khac Duy

x Ly Khac Duy

x_Andrey Lionel

X _Lazzari Massimo

Johner Egon

Johner Egon

Johner Egon

Johner Egon

Johner Egon
X

Club T/H Joueurs Cl.

Eclair Hirsig Lucas 10 Hirsig Lucas
Coll/muraz Peterer Dominik 4 | x Peterer Dominik
Hauteville Naganathan Karthik 5
Bernex Margairaz Martin 5 Margairaz Martin

Gobbo Mauro
Chatelaine Gobbo Mauro 7
IEpendes-Lm Clément Jérome 7 Clément Jérome
Avry-Rosé Buffolo Marc 4 | x Buffolo Marc
\Versoix Crelier Thierry 5
Silv. Star Matri Ferid 5 | x Matri Ferid
\Veyrier Michel Xavier 4

Monget Philippe
Cortaillod Monget Philippe 10
Montriond [Brisson Denis 10 Brisson Denis
Silv. Star Barbaste Sébastien 4 Imhof Jean
Zz Lancy |Imhof Jean 7 |x
Mandement Cervera Juan 7 Dieterlen Florent
Carouge Dieterlen Florent 4 |x
T-Card Chanmongkhon Su Pheaktra 8
Fwd-Morges Hatt Alfred 9 Hatt Alfred
Lausanne Ivanovic Lazare 4 Sabalete Thierry
Le Locle Sabalete Thierry 5 |x
Veyrier [Baratelli Stéphane 5 | x Baratelli Stéphane
Eysins Basset Thierry 3

Favez Pierre-Yves
Bernex Favez Pierre-Yves 10
Silv. Star Moschella Giulio 10 Giulio
Le Locle Marot Laurent 3 Sturzenegger Fabien
Ependes-Lm Sturzenegger Fabien 5 |x
Fwd-Morges Moret Robin 6 | x Moret Robin
Mandement Gagnebin Yoric 3

Bouvard Olivier
Onex Bouvard Olivier 9
'?pérance Amann Nicolas 8 Amann Nicolas
Epalinges Huynh Bao-L6c 3 | x_Huynh Bao-L6c
Coll/muraz Peterer Michael 7
Bernex Emery Valentin 6 | x Emery Valentin
Orbe Christen Jean-Michel 3

Panchaud Jeremy
\Versoix Panchaud Jeremy 3
Le Locle Ly Khac Duy 10 Ly Khac Duy
Rossens Anthonioz Luca 4 Capeille Valentin
Versoix Capeille Valentin 5 |x
Pully Andrey Lionel 6 | x Andrey Lionel
Fwd-Morges Gatti Carmine 4

Mignot Christian
Cote Pes. Mignot Christian 8
Veyrier Lazzari Massimo 9 Lazzari Massimo

Florent Jean-Pierre
Vernier Florent Jean-Pierre 6
Chx-De-Fds Crameri Gérard 4 Coste Sylvain
Zz Lancy Coste Sylvain 3 |x

Johner Egon
Carouge Johner Egon 10

Club T/H Joueurs Cl.

Wiprachtiger Yann

Brisson Denis

wo Wipréchtiger Yan!



